Illinois law.
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Section 1850.APPENDIX B   Fee Schedule for Duplication of Records

	Type of Duplication
	Fee

	Paper copy from paper or electronic source, 50 pages or fewer
	No charge.

	Paper copy from paper or electronic source, 51 pages or more
	$.15 per page, except that no charge will be assessed if the total cost is less than $7.50.

	Diskette or CD-ROM 
	No charge.

	Copy of audio or video material
	The cost of tape, disk, etc.



(Source:  Added at 39 Ill. Reg. 6640, effective April 27, 2015)
